Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
08/26/25
Dome Light Fixture
FIT-DOME/2PK/PEND

120V
50W
Ordering Code Model Number Description Mounting Bulb Base
Voltage
(V)
Max. Wattage
(W)
Damp
Location Case qty
3465120 FIT-DOME20/2PK/BK/PEND Fit Dome Pendant, 20” , 2 pcs per unit, Black Ceiling / Pendant E26 120  50 Yes 1
3465118 FIT-DOME20/2PK/WH/PEND Fit Dome Pendant, 20” , 2 pcs per unit, White Ceiling / Pendant E26 120  50 Yes 1
3465119 FIT-DOME16/2PK/BK/PEND Fit Dome Pendant, 16” , 2 pcs per unit, Black Ceiling / Pendant E26 120  50 Yes 1
3465117 FIT-DOME16/2PK/WH/PEND Fit Dome Pendant, 16” , 2 pcs per unit, White Ceiling / Pendant E26 120  50 Yes 1
Dimensional Drawing
D
LH
(adjustable)